Roofing

Stucco Repairs Skim and Refinish
Stucco Repairs remove and Replace
Drywall Repairs & Interior Painting
Hardwood Floors

Garage

Total

SR 520 Medina Flat Roof Repair

Thornberg Construction Company Inc.
Prequalification #100765
4809 242nd Ave SE
Issaquah, WA 98029-7512
$38,915.50
$11,875.50
$8,450.00
$5,200.00
$6,500.00
$5,420.00
$76,361.00



