SR 520 Medina Flat Roof Repair

Thornberg Construction Company Inc. Prequalification #100765 4809 242nd Ave SE

	Issaquah, WA	98029-7512
Roofing		\$38,915.50
Stucco Repairs Skim and Refinish		\$11,875.50
Stucco Repairs remove and Replace		\$8,450.00
Drywall Repairs & Interior Painting		\$5,200.00
Hardwood Floors		\$6,500.00
Garage		\$5,420.00
Total		\$76,361.00